3-40
ISO-6432 MINIATURE CYLINDER/NON-PIVOT TYPE MINIATURE CYLINDER
MCMI series
Specification
Features
■ Non lubrication
Special housing and bushing enables self lubrication of piston rod.
■ High quality long service life

14 Rod bush Bearing alloy 1 2
15 Rod packing NBR 1 2
16 Snap ring ─ Spring steel 1 2
17 Washer ─ Carbon steel 1 2
18 Tie nut Carbon steel 1 2
19 Rod front nut Carbon steel 2 2
*1. ø8~ø12 (Q'y: 2 psc)
Component parts / Repair kits
End cover type
Order example
Tube
I.D.
Component
parts Repair kits
ø8 CP-MCMI-8 PS-MCMI-8
ø10 CP-MCMI-10 PS-MCMI-10
ø12 CP-MCMI-12 PS-MCMI-12
ø16 CP-MCMI-16 PS-MCMI-16
ø20 CP-MCMI-20 PS-MCMI-20
ø25 CP-MCMI-25 PS-MCMI-25
ø32 – PS-MCMI-32
ø40 – PS-MCMI-40
Tube
I.D.
Component
parts N R H F
ø8 CP-MCMI-8 -N
–
ø10 CP-MCMI-10 -N
ø12 CP-MCMI-12 -N
ø16 CP-MCMI-16 -N
ø20 CP-MCMI-20 -N
ø25 CP-MCMI-25 -N
ø32 CP-MCMI-32 -N -R -H -F
ø40 CP-MCMI-40 -N -R -H -F
* Style 21 is not applicable in cylinder bore ø8~ø12.
* Repair kit is not applicable for cylinder bore ø8~ø12.
ø8, ø12
ø16~ø25

17 Washer Carbon steel 1 2
18 Tie nut Carbon steel 1 2
19 Rod front nut Carbon steel 2 2
20 Needle valve Stainless steel 2 2
21 Needle valve packing NBR 2 2
22 Steel ball Stainless steel 2 2
*1. Stainless steel
*2. ø8~ø12 (Q'y: 2 psc)
End cover type
Component parts / Repair kits
Order example
Tube
I.D.
Component
parts Repair kits
ø16 CP-MCMI-16A PS-MCMI-16A
ø20 CP-MCMI-20A PS-MCMI-20A
ø25 CP-MCMI-25A PS-MCMI-25A
ø32 – PS-MCMI-32A
ø40 – PS-MCMI-40A
Tube
I.D.
Component
parts N R H F
ø16 CP-MCMI-16A -N
–ø20 CP-MCMI-20A -N
ø25 CP-MCMI-25A -N
ø32 CP-MCMI-32A -N -R -H -F
ø40 CP-MCMI-40A -N -R -H -F
4 19 16 17 15 18 14 1 12 3 5 8 9 7 10 6 13 11 2
2 2
20
21
22
3-44
ISO-6432 MINIATURE CYLINDER
MCMI Accessories
No. Accessories Material Page
1 Mounting accessories LB Carbon steel 3-49, 51
2 Mounting accessories FA/FB Carbon steel 3-48, 49
3 Mounting accessories SDB+PIN Carbon steel 3-48, 51, 14
4 Accessories Y+PIN Carbon steel 3-14
5 Accessories YS (Y+Floating pin) Carbon steel 3-14
6 Accessories I+PIN Carbon steel 3-14
7 Floating joint MFC Carbon steel 8-2
8 Floating joint MFCS Carbon steel 8-5
No. Accessories Material Page
9 Female rod ends PHS Carbon steel 8-6
10 Locking unit MCBMI (*) 1-77
11 Sensor switch RCM+BM** – 8-15
12 Fitting PC – 7-3 (Vol.1)
13 Fitting JSC – 7-15 (Vol.1)
14 Twin-guide cylinders MGTB/TK/TU – 4-33
1
12